
Product Specification Sheet

LED Ceiling Mounts

MODEL 1701-12 SN | 1702-14 SN

HIGHLIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS

• Title 24 compliant 12" (1701-12 SN) and 
14" (1702-14 SN) LED ceiling mounts with opal 
acrylic diffuser offering exceptional savings

• Low profile LED ceiling mount is designed to 
enhance any decor, and its low profile keeps it 
out of the way of closet doors

• Provides abundant light in bedrooms, hallways, 
dens and other rooms requiring task lighting

• Even overall light through opal diffuser — you 
will not see any dark or hot spots
SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

1701-12SN 1702-14SN

12"
(305mm)

2-3/8"
(60mm)

13-3/4"
(350mm)

2-3/8"
(60mm)

Compatible Dimmer
(sold separately)

DMD-ELV

Single pole 3-way 
dimmers

ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, 
any or all of our product's features, designs, components and 

specifications to meet market changes.


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



